YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2020-21

oy PARTICULARS DATE DAY
III, V-SEMESTERS
1 | Commencement of III" & V™ semester Classes 02-11-2020 Monday
2 | Commencement of 1* internal exams for 111" & V™ semesters 07-12-2020 Monday
3 | Last date for submission of Application for Combination of Attendance | 10-12-2020 Thursday
4 | Sankranthi Holidays 13-01-2020 to | Wednesday
16-01-2020 to Saturday
5 | Commencement of 2" internal exams for III™ & V™ semesters 18-01-2021 Monday
6 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for II["" & VT 20-01-2021 Wednesday
semesters & 05-02-2021 & Friday
7 | Commencement of Practical examinations for III" & V™ semesters 22-02-2021 Monday
Last Instruction Day for III"" & V™ semesters 06-03-2021 Saturday
Commencement of End Semester examinations for III"" & V™ semesters | 08-03-2021 Monday
IV, VI-SEMESTERS
10 | Commencement of Classes for IV" & VI™ semesters 25-03-2021 Thursday
11 | Commencement of 1* internal examinations for IV® & VI™ semesters | 01-06-2021 Tuesday
12 | Commencement of 2" internal examinations for IV™ & VI™ semesters | 05-07-2021 Monday
13 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for IV® & VI™ 14-06-2021 to | Monday to
semesters & Supplementary exams for annual pattern 30-06-2021 Wednesday
14 | Commencement of Practical Examinations for IV® & VI™ semester and | 19-07-2021 Monday
Supplementary candidates of annual pattern
15 | Last Instruction Day for IV" & VI™ semesters 07-08-2021 Saturday
16 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for IV® & VI™ semester | 09-08-2021 Monday

and Theory Examinations for Supplementary candidates of annual
pattern
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YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA

LIST OF WORKING DAYS/HOLIDAYS FOR UG COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21
REOPENING: 02-11-2020 for IIT" &V semesters

No. of
HOLIDAYS No. of
MONTH DESCRIPTION HOLIDAYS | VORKING | TOTAL
NOVEMBER, 2020 | 08,15,22,29 Sundays
14 Second Saturday 05 24 29
& Deewali
DECEMBER, 2020 | 12 Second Saturday
06,13,20,27 Sundays 06 25 31
25 Christamas
JANUARY, 2021 09 Second Saturday
03,10,17,24,31 Sundays
Pongal Holidays 11 20 31
13-01-21 to 16-01-21
26 Republic Day
FEBRUARY, 2021 13 Second Saturday
07,14,21,28 Sundays 05 23 28
MARCH, 2021 | -----
up to 06-03-2021 B U6 4
Total 27 98 125
REOPENING: 25-03-2021 for IV" & VI™ semesters
MARCH, 2021 28 Sunday 01 06 07
APRIL, 2021 04,11,18,25 Sundays
10 Second Saturday
05 Babu Jagjeevan Ram
Birthday
13 Ugadi 09 21 30
14 Dr.B.R. Ambedkar
Jayanthi
21 Sreerama navami
MAY, 2021 02,09,16,23,30 Sundays
08 Second Saturday 07 24 31
13 Ramzan
JUNE, 2021 06,13,20,27 Sundays
12 Second Saturday 05 = 3
JULY, 2021 04,11,18,25 Sundays
10 Second Saturday 06 23 31
20 Bakrid
AUGUST, 2021 01,08 Sundays
up to 08-08-2021 = o .
Total 30 107 137
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